
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

11:00 AM Car Talk®

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

New Time

Classical Music With Mark Pennell

Classical Music With David Roden

In Performance

Classical Music With Sylvia Docking

Morning Edition®

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

6:00 AM

The Takeaway

On Point

Here and Now

The World

A Prairie Home Companion® 
with Garrison Keillor

3:00 AM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

3:00 PM

All Things Considered®

Marketplace®

2:00 PM

This American Life

New Program

Fresh Air® Weekend

The Regina Brett Show

9:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 AM

12:00 AM

Fresh Air® with Terry Gross

Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me!

Weekend Edition® Saturday

12:00 PM

To the Best of Our Knowledge

10:00 AM

The Regina Brett Show

Living on Earth®

Car Talk®

A Prairie Home Companion® 
with Garrison Keillor

Krista Tippett on Being

Snap Judgment

Folk Alley Radio Show

Inside Europe

7:00 AM

Whad'Ya Know?® Radio 
Hour

WKSU Program Schedule Changes (effective August 5, 2013)

5:00 AM

On The Media

Weekend Edition® Sunday

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

All Things Considered

7:00 PM

5:00 PM All Things Considered

Wait Wait... Don't Tell Me!

Q with Jian Ghomeshi

All Things Considered®

The Splendid Table

TED Radio Hour


