WKSU Program Schedule	Changes (effe	ective August 5	2013)
whoo i logiani ooncaale	Unanges (enc	souve nagasi o, i	2010)

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 AM	- Morning Edition®			To the Best of Our Knowledge			
6:00 AM				Inside Europe	The Regina Brett Show		
7:00 AM				Living on Earth®	Krista Tippett on Being		
8:00 AM						Weekend Edition® Saturday	Weekend Edition® Sunday
9:00 AM	The Takeaway						
10:00 AM	On Point			Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!	A Prairie Home Companion®		
11:00 AM				Car Talk®	with Garrison Keillor		
12:00 PM	Here and Now			Whad'Ya Know?® Radio Hour	Car Talk®		
1:00 PM				This American Life	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me!		
2:00 PM	Fresh Air® with Terry Gross			Fresh Air® Weekend	The Splendid Table		
3:00 PM	The World			On The Media	TED Radio Hour		
4:00 PM	All Things Considered®		The Regina Brett Show	Snap Judgment			
5:00 PM	All Things Considered®			All Things Considered	All Things Considered		
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	Marketplace®			A Prairie Home Companion® with Garrison Keillor	Folk Alley Radio Show		
7:00 PM	All Things Considered® Q with Jian Ghomeshi						
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM	Classical Music With Mark Pennell				In Performance		
10:00 PM							
11:00 PM							
12:00 AM	Classical Music With David Roden			Classical Music With Sylvia Docking			
1:00 AM							
2:00 AM							
3:00 AM							
4:00 AM							

